State University of New York at Geneseo

Graduation Rates by Program and Ethnicity

Enrolled 2015

Department/ Program Total

Accounting

American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Mathematics

Applied Physics

Biology

Biophysics

Business Administration
Chemistry

Childhood/Special Education
Communication

Early Childhood/Childhood Educ
Economics

English

English, Adol Educ: English
Geochemistry

Geography

Geological Sciences
GeolSci,AdolEduc:Earth&GenSci
Geophysics

History

History, Adol Educ: Soc St
International Relations
Mathematics

Mathematics, Adol Educ: Math
Music

Musical Theatre

Philosophy

Physics

Physics, Adol Educ:Phys&GenSci
Political Science

Psychology

Psychology, Adol Educ: Soc St
Sociology

Spanish

Spanish, Adol Educ: Spanish
Theatre/English

Undeclared

unduplicated total

Starting enrollment Fall 2015
White Student of White
Total
Student Color Student
54 44 10 84.1%
2 2 100.0%
5 60.0%
0 a
1 1 0 -
298 211 87 83.4%
5 4 1 50.0%
108 90 18 83.3%
23 19 4 63.2%
33 30 3 96.7%
29 25 4 88.0%
31 25 6 76.0%
16 16 0 81.3%
47 33 14 75.8%
10 10 0 100.0%
2 2 0 100.0%
5 5 0 100.0%
13 12 1 91.7%
4 4 0 50.0%
4 4 0 50.0%
31 26 5 65.4%
14 14 0 100.0%
38 26 12 80.8%
31 25 6 84.0%
15 15 0 80.0%
2 2 0 =
5 5 0 80.0%
5) 4 1 50.0%
48 39 9 56.4%
4 4 0 100.0%
38 35 3 85.7%
111 86 25 80.2%
1 1 0 -
9 7 2 57.1%
5 4 1 50.0%
1 1 0 100.0%
2 2 0 100.0%
198 143 55 75.5%
1250 981 269 79.5%

Percent Graduated

Student of
Color
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
72.4%
100.0%
50.0%
100.0%
75.0%
50.0%

64.3%
100.0%

40.0%

83.3%
83.3%

66.7%
100.0%
68.0%
50.0%
100.0%

61.8%
68.0%

Graduated in
Starting Major

White Student of
Student Color
24 3
0 0
3 1
0 0
0 0
93 23
1 0
35 1
1 0
26 2
17 2
13 3
6 0
22 5
8 0
2 0
3 0
7 0
1 0
1 0
13 0
12 0
16 7
13 2
6 0
0 0
3 0
1 0
5 3
2 0
24 2
56 14
0 0
2 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
416 70

Graduated in Different Major

White Student Student of Color

13
2
0
0
0
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Previous years of data are available by accessing the Fact Book 2020-2021

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research
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