State University of New York at Geneseo FACT BOOK

Graduation Rates by Program and Ethnicity

Enrolled 2015									
	Starting enrollment Fall 2015			Percent Graduated		Graduated in Starting Major		Graduated in Different Major	
Department/ Program Total	Total	White Student	Student of Color	White Student	Student of Color	White Student	Student of Color	White Student	Student of Color
Accounting	54	44	10	84.1%	100.0%	24	3	13	7
American Studies	2	2	0	100.0%	-	0	0	2	0
Anthropology	6	5	1	60.0%	100.0%	3	1	0	0
Applied Mathematics	1	0	1	-	100.0%	0	0	0	1
Applied Physics	1	1	0	-	-	0	0	0	0
Biology	298	211	87	83.4%	72.4%	93	23	83	40
Biophysics	5	4	1	50.0%	100.0%	1	0	1	1
Business Administration	108	90	18	83.3%	50.0%	35	1	40	8
Chemistry	23	19	4	63.2%	-	1	0	11	0
Childhood/Special Education	33	30	3	96.7%	100.0%	26	2	3	1
Communication	29	25	4	88.0%	75.0%	17	2	5	1
Early Childhood/Childhood Educ	31	25	6	76.0%	50.0%	13	3	6	0
Economics	16	16	0	81.3%	-	6	0	7	0
English	47	33	14	75.8%	64.3%	22	5	3	4
English, Adol Educ: English	10	10	0	100.0%	-	8	0	2	0
Geochemistry	2	2	0	100.0%	-	2	0	0	0
Geography	5	5	0	100.0%	-	3	0	2	0
Geological Sciences	13	12	1	91.7%	100.0%	7	0	4	1
GeolSci,AdolEduc:Earth&GenSci	4	4	0	50.0%	-	1	0	1	0
Geophysics	4	4	0	50.0%	-	1	0	1	0
History	31	26	5	65.4%	40.0%	13	0	4	2
History, Adol Educ: Soc St	14	14	0	100.0%	-	12	0	2	0
International Relations	38	26	12	80.8%	83.3%	16	7	5	3
Mathematics	31	25	6	84.0%	83.3%	13	2	8	3
Mathematics, Adol Educ: Math	15	15	0	80.0%	-	6	0	6	0
Music	2	2	0	-	-	0	0	0	0
Musical Theatre	5	5	0	80.0%	-	3	0	1	0
Philosophy	5	4	1	50.0%	-	1	0	1	0
Physics	48	39	9	56.4%	66.7%	5	3	17	3
Physics, Adol Educ:Phys&GenSci	4	4	0	100.0%	-	2	0	2	0
Political Science	38	35	3	85.7%	100.0%	24	2	6	1
Psychology	111	86	25	80.2%	68.0%	56	14	13	3
Psychology, Adol Educ: Soc St	1	1	0	-	-	0	0	0	0
Sociology	9	7	2	57.1%	50.0%	2	1	2	0
Spanish	5	4	1	50.0%	100.0%	0	1	2	0
Spanish, Adol Educ: Spanish	1	1	0	100.0%	-	0	0	1	0
Theatre/English	2	2	0	100.0%	-	0	0	2	0
Undeclared	198	143	55	75.5%	61.8%	0	0	108	34
unduplicated total	1250	981	269	75.5% 79.5 %	68.0%	416	70	364	113
unduplicated total Previous years of data are available by acc				13.5%	00.U%	410	70	304	112